
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201801240000
23200

01/24/2018
09:01:32

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
SAVINGS
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20071022000
488490

201803010000
66910

03/01/2018
01:43:34

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20160406000
110900

201803210000
93180

03/21/2018
10:55:51

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20130208000
057400

201804130001
24820

04/13/2018
03:30:29

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20041004000
545180

201804110001
19800

04/11/2018
08:56:11

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KOITERE
DISPOSITION
S LLC

Instr
#:20070706000
319720

201804250001
39170

04/25/2018
11:29:49

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MCDANIEL
WALTER
WAYNE

Instr
#:20080226000
077650

201805100001
60390

05/10/2018
11:20:39

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SILVER HILL
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20180226000
058830

201805230001
78230

05/23/2018
09:04:56

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

Instr
#:20080401000
131650

201805140001
66160

05/14/2018
03:27:22

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20120418000
132670

201806080002
04240

06/08/2018
03:51:09

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201807200002
59850

07/20/2018
03:27:23

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20100617000
192730

201807110002
45900

07/11/2018
09:58:16

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
ALTHEA L

Instr
#:20070817000
388530

201807270002
68320

07/27/2018
10:57:13

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IVA LLC

Instr
#:20081202000
455080

201808090002
85470

08/09/2018
03:20:47

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IIIB LLC

Instr
#:20070306000
099830



201809100003
23460

09/10/2018
11:02:06

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

J P MORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISTION
CORP

Legacy #:2001-
52373 Instr
#:20011203000
523731

Other:SEE
INST

201809170003
31850

09/17/2018
08:44:17

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RUTLEDGE
WYMA

Instr
#:20020710000
318190

Other:SEE
INST

201810040003
55030

10/04/2018
01:24:31

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BUIE WILLIAM
H

0 0 Instr
#:20070829000
407730

Sec:36 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201811070003
95060

11/07/2018
02:55:11

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRISKY
CATHERINE E

4 45 Instr
#:20040802000
426960

Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:4 Pg:45
Sub:PINE
HILLS
SUBDIVISION

201811090003
96860

11/09/2018
09:20:34

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BRADLEY
JERRY

Instr
#:20030801000
498280

201812050004
25170

12/05/2018
10:58:09

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IVB LLC

Instr
#:20040802000
426960

201812100004
29250

12/10/2018
08:37:53

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CB4A LLC Instr
#:20071205000
551270

201812110004
31730

12/11/2018
11:55:49

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S IVA LLC

Instr
#:20070627000
302970

201801220000
20380

01/22/2018
08:13:41

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KLINNER
BRANDON
HEATH

Instr
#:20061012000
505420

201801260000
27440

01/26/2018
12:12:12

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GREEN
WILLIE J

Instr
#:20070629000
306950

201802070000
41040

02/07/2018
01:10:07

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

Instr
#:20130826000
349260

201804160001
26510

04/16/2018
12:57:34

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BOF II 2011
2NPL LLC

Instr
#:20030807000
513830

201804160001
26500

04/16/2018
12:57:33

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030807000
513830

201804170001
28370

04/17/2018
12:15:13

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WYMAN
WARREN

Instr
#:20091119000
431000

201804190001
32500

04/19/2018
03:45:28

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SILVER HILL
FUNDING LLC

Instr
#:20180226000
058840

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201804110001
20910

04/11/2018
01:57:46

BAYVIEW
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAYVIEW
DISPOSITION
S 1IB LLC

Instr
#:20061107000
545290


