Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801240000 23200	01/24/2018 09:01:32	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY					Instr #:20071022000 488490	
201803010000 66910	03/01/2018 01:43:34	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20160406000 110900	
201803210000 93180	03/21/2018 10:55:51	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20130208000 057400	
201804130001 24820	04/13/2018 03:30:29	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20041004000 545180	
201804110001 19800	04/11/2018 08:56:11	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KOITERE DISPOSITION S LLC					Instr #:20070706000 319720	
201804250001 39170	04/25/2018 11:29:49	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCDANIEL WALTER WAYNE					Instr #:20080226000 077650	
201805100001 60390	05/10/2018 11:20:39	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SILVER HILL FUNDING LLC					Instr #:20180226000 058830	
201805230001 78230	05/23/2018 09:04:56	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC					Instr #:20080401000 131650	
201805140001 66160	05/14/2018 03:27:22	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20120418000 132670	
201806080002 04240	06/08/2018 03:51:09	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC						Other:SEE INST
201807200002 59850	07/20/2018 03:27:23	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Instr #:20100617000 192730	
201807110002 45900	07/11/2018 09:58:16	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER ALTHEA L					Instr #:20070817000 388530	
201807270002 58320	07/27/2018 10:57:13	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IVA LLC					Instr #:20081202000 455080	
201808090002 35470	08/09/2018 03:20:47	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IIIB LLC					Instr #:20070306000 099830	

		Т	1	1	ı	I	T	1	T	1
201809100003 23460	09/10/2018 11:02:06	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	J P MORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISTION CORP				Legacy #:2001- 52373 Instr #:20011203000 523731	Other:SEE INST
201809170003 31850	09/17/2018 08:44:17	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUTLEDGE WYMA				Instr #:20020710000 318190	Other:SEE INST
201810040003 55030	10/04/2018 01:24:31	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BUIE WILLIAM H		0	0	Instr #:20070829000 407730	Sec:36 Twn:21 Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201811070003 95060	11/07/2018 02:55:11	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRISKY CATHERINE E		4	45	Instr #:20040802000 426960	Lot#:7 Blk:4 Book:4 Pg:45 Sub:PINE HILLS SUBDIVISION
201811090003 96860	11/09/2018 09:20:34	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADLEY JERRY				Instr #:20030801000 498280	
201812050004 25170	12/05/2018 10:58:09	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IVB LLC				Instr #:20040802000 426960	
201812100004 29250	12/10/2018 08:37:53	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CB4A LLC				Instr #:20071205000 551270	
201812110004 31730	12/11/2018 11:55:49	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S IVA LLC				Instr #:20070627000 302970	
201801220000 20380	01/22/2018 08:13:41	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINNER BRANDON HEATH				Instr #:20061012000 505420	
201801260000 27440	01/26/2018 12:12:12	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN WILLIE J				Instr #:20070629000 306950	
201802070000 41040	02/07/2018 01:10:07	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC				Instr #:20130826000 349260	
201804160001 26510	04/16/2018 12:57:34	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BOF II 2011 2NPL LLC				Instr #:20030807000 513830	
201804160001 26500	04/16/2018 12:57:33	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20030807000 513830	
201804170001 28370	04/17/2018 12:15:13	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WYMAN WARREN				Instr #:20091119000 431000	
201804190001 32500	04/19/2018 03:45:28	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SILVER HILL FUNDING LLC				Instr #:20180226000 058840	Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

	01:57:46	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC			BAYVIEW DISPOSITION S 1IB LLC					Instr #:20061107000 545290		
--	----------	-------------------------------------	--	--	-------------------------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--